Cheatham County Board of Education

SCHOOL BOARD RETREAT
AGENDA

January 18, 2020

Location: Reliant Bank
575 South Main Street, Ashland City

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-1:00

1:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

Breakfast

Special Called Meeting

Capital Construction Project Presentation

Bus Garage-Design Team

Bus Camera Presentation

Lunch

Annual Report, District Perks Campaign Roll Out
Budget

Attorney Discussion

Facility Policy in regards to religion

Reflection

School Board Retreat
1



