Cheatham County Board of Education

SCHOOL BOARD RETREAT AGENDA

January 18, 2020

Location: Reliant Bank

575 South Main Street, Ashland City

8:30-9:00	Breakfast
9:00-9:15	Special Called Meeting
9:15-10:00	Capital Construction Project Presentation
10:00-11:00	Bus Garage-Design Team
11:00-11:30	Bus Camera Presentation
11:30-12:15	Lunch
12:15-1:00	Annual Report, District Perks Campaign Roll Out
1:00-2:30	Budget
2:30-3:00	Attorney Discussion
3:00-3:30	Facility Policy in regards to religion
3:30-4:00	Reflection